Statutory Bonus 1128.00 1128.00 0.00 1128.00 

special  _al lowance 6506.00 6506.00 0.00 6506.00 

PF 1800.00 

Group Term Life Insurance 191.00 

Group Mediclaim Policy 599.00 

GROSS EARNINGS 26800.00 26800.00 0.00 26800.00  GROSS DEDUCTIONS 2590.00

Net Pay : 24210.00 (TWENTY FOUR THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED TEN ONLY)

Income Tax Worksheet for the Period April 2025 - March 2026

*You have opted tax opt ion wi thout  investment

Descr ipt ion G r o s s Exempt Taxable

BASIC and DA 162564.00 0.00 162564.00 

HRA 65028.00 0.00 65028.00 

Education Al lowance 2400.00 0.00 2400.00